Hairy Horse 1 & 2 Allbreed Horse Show

LYONS, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

122 Swept Up In Chocolate
180 | Am Luaded

181 Dirty Pine Chrome
201 Asking For A Friend
192 Red Cherry Chip

195 King Geroge Strait
191 Wolf Creeks Clyde

~N o OB W DN

1 1338 Midnight On Broadway
2 3 CHA My Phantoms Fantasy
3 40 Paint Me Like Your French Girls

156 Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer
3 CHA My Phantoms Fantasy
Phantom Cowboy

145 Serenitys Snowdrift

A o NN
N

1 3 CHA My Phantoms Fantasy
2 21 Hint Of Sunshine

190 A Classic Heartthrob
183 BigTime Fancy
1338 Midnight On Broadway
61 RGS Hay Hustler
264 Hot Vegas Night
181 Dirty Pine Chrome
2 Phantom Cowboy
40 Paint Me Like Your French Girls
100 HF Highway Man
175 Skips To A Bega Buck
215 Oh'Y Not Me

o OB W DN

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

201 KSHA Reg. Quarter Horses Halter, any age, any sex

Judge: Misty McGinnis
Tonya Bowlin
Valerie Showalter
Carl "CJ" JR Bickham
Sandy Spani
Diana VanDyke
Kamryn Pinochi
Ashley Barnum

202 KSHA Reg. Friesian In-Hand

No Entries

203 KSHA Baby Halter 2 and Under
Judge: Misty McGinnis
Jasmine B Pumphrey

Diana VanDyke
Clayton Emel

204 KSHA Reg. MINI Horse Halter

Judge: Misty McGinnis
Carol Hull
Diana VanDyke
Diana VanDyke
Carol Hull

205 KSHA Pony Halter, any age, any sex
Judge: Misty McGinnis

Diana VanDyke
Mindy Gleason

Tonya Bowlin
Valerie Showalter
Carol Hull

Sandy Spani
Diana VanDyke
Karen Pinochi
Ashley Barnum

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Diana VanDyke
Clayton Emel

Carol Hull
Diana VanDyke
Diana VanDyke
Carol Hull

Diana VanDyke
Sam Gleason

206 KSHA Reg. Paint/Pinto Halter, STALLIONS & GELDINGS, any age

Judge: Misty McGinnis
Reagan Ritcha
Melissa Tetrick
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Susan Muhlenkort
Kim Albright
Carl "CJ" JR Bickham
Diana VanDyke
Clayton Emel
Kimberly Bothwell
Niomi Elizabeth Wolfley
Reid Lundquist

Madison Ritcha
Melissa Tetrick
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Susan Muhlenkort
Kim Albright

Carol Hull

Diana VanDyke
Clayton Emel
Kimberly Bothwell
Niomi Elizabeth Wolfley
Stacie L Lundquist
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Hairy Horse 1 & 2 Allbreed Horse Show

LYONS, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 159 Hi Hat Hattie

1 890 Bey Ala Kazam

2 161 Khan Charming Image
1 264 Hot Vegas Night

2 890 Bey Ala Kazam

1 144 Ultras Keep the Faith

1 1741 Livin On A Legacy

2 187 ImAMechaniclnHiHeels
3 180 | Am Luaded

4 176 Slow Down Sister

5 558 Ms Impulsive Image

6 122 Swept Up In Chocolate

179 Ozarks Last Hurrah
201 Asking For A Friend

1 264 Hot Vegas Night
1741 Livin On A Legacy

N

Class Description
Shown By Owner

207 KSHA Reg. American Saddlebred (ASB) Halter Any Age Any Sex

Judge: Misty McGinnis

Ellen Lamont Ellen Lamont

208 KSHA Reg. Arabian & Half-Arabian Halter, Any Age, Any Sex

Judge: Misty McGinnis
Shawn Bryan Terry Craft
Chris Bower Kelly Smith

209 KSHA Reg. Appaloosa & POA Halter, Any Age Any Sex

Judge: Misty McGinnis
Kim Albright Kim Albright
Shawn Bryan Terry Craft

210 KSHA Reg. Morgan In-hand

Judge: Misty McGinnis

Kaytelin Shinkle Wichita Riding Academy

211 KSHA Non-Breed Specific Halter

No Entries

212 KSHA Reg. Paint/Pinto Halter, any age, MARES

Judge: Misty McGinnis

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Vickie Winter
Valerie Showalter
David Wetmore

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Lacey Winter
Valerie Showalter
David Wetmore

Sequoia Wulf Julie Otero
Tonya Bowlin Tonya Bowlin
Joanna Tillman Carol Hull
Sandy Spani Sandy Spani

213 KSHA Reg. Palomino/Buckskin/Dun Halter, any age, any sex

Judge: Misty McGinnis
Kim Albright
Jasmine B Pumphrey

Kim Albright
Jasmine B Pumphrey
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Hairy Horse 1 & 2 Allbreed Horse Show

LYONS, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

183
215
122
100

BigTime Fancy
Oh Y Not Me
Swept Up In Chocolate
HF Highway Man
192 Red Cherry Chip
201 Asking For A Friend
21 Hint Of Sunshine
156 Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer
176 Slow Down Sister

o OB W N -

187
144
195
175
217
177

ImAMechaniclnHiHeels
Ultras Keep the Faith
King Geroge Strait
Skips To A Bega Buck
Scenic By The Bay

Hot Rod And Roses

o OB W N

1 190
2 215

A Classic Heartthrob
Oh Y Not Me

1 196
2 149
192

Wild And Wicked G
Me He Midnights Bobby Sox
Red Cherry Chip

61 RGS Hay Hustler
1741 Livin On A Legacy
1338 Midnight On Broadway
40 Paint Me Like Your French Girls

D W N R

Class Description
Shown By

214 KSHA Showmanship at Halter 19 & O
Judge: Misty McGinnis
Melissa Tetrick
Stacie L Lundquist
Tonya Bowlin
Kimberly Bothwell
Diana VanDyke
Sandy Spani
Mindy Gleason
Carol Hull
David Wetmore

215 KSHA Showmanship at Halter 11-18
Judge: Misty McGinnis

Lacey Winter

Kaytelin Shinkle

Kamryn Pinochi

Niomi Elizabeth Wolfley

Sequoia Wulf
LJ Laczkoski

216 KSHA Showmanship at Halter 10 & U

Judge: Misty McGinnis
Reagan Ritcha
Reid Lundquist

217 KSHA ** Beg. Showmanship at Halter
Judge: Misty McGinnis
Brynnli Whitley-Emel

Carter Tillman
Alayna Kracmer

Owner

Melissa Tetrick
Stacie L Lundquist
Tonya Bowlin
Kimberly Bothwell
Diana VanDyke
Sandy Spani

Sam Gleason
Carol Hull

David Wetmore

Vickie Winter

Wichita Riding Academy
Karen Pinochi

Niomi Elizabeth Wolfley
Amanda Wulf

Sheila Urban

Madison Ritcha
Stacie L Lundquist

Clayton Emel
Carol Hull
Diana VanDyke

217b BREAK 5 Minutes Longe Line Main Arena & Leadline In Warm-up Arena ONLY

No Entries

218 KSHA Longe Line Yearling & 2 Year Old

Judge: Misty McGinnis
Susan Muhlenkort
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Clayton Emel

219 KSHA Roadster 14.1 and under to bike

No Entries

Susan Muhlenkort
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Clayton Emel
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Hairy Horse 1 & 2 Allbreed Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
LYONS, KS (785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

220 KSHA Lead Line Rider 3 & Over
Judge: Misty McGinnis
1 192 Red Cherry Chip Alayna Kracmer Diana VanDyke
221 KSHA Walk-Whoa 18 & U or Challenged Rider Pleas. (Western or English)

Judge: Misty McGinnis

1 179 Ozarks Last Hurrah Carter Tillman Carol Hull
2 192 Red Cherry Chip Alayna Kracmer Diana VanDyke
196 Wild And Wicked G Brynnli Whitley-Emel Clayton Emel

222 KSHA Walk-Whoa 18 & U or Challenged Rider Equitation (Western or English)

Judge: Misty McGinnis

1 179 Ozarks Last Hurrah Carter Tillman Carol Hull
2 192 Red Cherry Chip Alayna Kracmer Diana VanDyke
196 Wild And Wicked G Brynnli Whitley-Emel Clayton Emel

223 KSHA Lead Line Trail Rider 3 & 10

Judge: Misty McGinnis
1 179 Ozarks Last Hurrah Carter Tillman Carol Hull
2 192 Red Cherry Chip Alayna Kracmer Diana VanDyke

224 KSHA Walk-Whoa 18 & U or Challenged Rider Trail (Western or English)

Judge: Misty McGinnis
1 179 Ozarks Last Hurrah Carter Tillman Carol Hull
2 196 Wild And Wicked G Brynnli Whitley-Emel Clayton Emel

224b Short Break for Driving Horses/Ponies/Miniatures

No Entries

225 KSHA Reg. MINI Horse Driving Open
Judge: Misty McGinnis

1 156 Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer Carol Hull Carol Hull
2 145 Serenitys Snowdrift Carl "CJ" JR Bickham Carol Hull

226 KSHA Pony Pleas. Driving, under 14.0
Judge: Misty McGinnis

1 21 Hint Of Sunshine Sam Gleason Sam Gleason
227 KSHA Pleas. Driving Open
Judge: Misty McGinnis

1 189 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy Amanda Barnum Amanda Barnum
228 KSHA Prairie Pleas. Driving Open

Judge: Misty McGinnis
1 189 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy Amanda Barnum Amanda Barnum

04/26/2025 11:41 pm GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 4 of 12

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com



Hairy Horse 1 & 2 Allbreed Horse Show

LYONS, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 189 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy
2 21 Hint Of Sunshine
3 145 Serenitys Snowdrift
4 156 Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer
1 189 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy
1 161 Khan Charming Image
2 191 Wolf Creeks Clyde

167 Silver Tango
1 144 Ultras Keep the Faith
1 159 Hi Hat Hattie
1 189 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy
2 144 Ultras Keep the Faith
3 167 Silver Tango
1 191 Wolf Creeks Clyde

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

229 KSHA Reg. Arabian & Half-Arabian Pleas. Driving Any Age

No Entries

230 KSHA Obstacle Driving
Judge: Misty McGinnis
Amanda Barnum
Sam Gleason

Carl "CJ" JR Bickham
Carol Hull

230b BREAK Open Arena 20 Minutes

No Entries

231 KSHA Sidesaddle Ladies
Judge: Misty McGinnis
Amanda Barnum
232 KSHA WI/T Hunt Seat Pleas., 19 & O
Judge: Misty McGinnis
Kelly Smith

Ashley Barnum
Katie Haynes

233 KSHA W/T Hunt Seat Pleas., 18 & U
Judge: Misty McGinnis

Kaytelin Shinkle
234 KSHA Saddleseat Pleas. 19 & O
Judge: Misty McGinnis

Ellen Lamont
235 KSHA Hunt Seat Pleas. Open

Judge: Misty McGinnis
Amanda Barnum

Kaytelin Shinkle
Katie Haynes

Amanda Barnum
Sam Gleason
Carol Hull

Carol Hull

Amanda Barnum

Kelly Smith
Ashley Barnum
Katie Haynes

Wichita Riding Academy

Ellen Lamont

Amanda Barnum
Wichita Riding Academy
Katie Haynes

236 KSHA *Approved Adult W/T Hunt Seat Equitation

Judge: Misty McGinnis
Ashley Barnum

237 KSHA *Beg. W/T Hunt Seat Pleas. 18 & U

No Entries

Ashley Barnum
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Hairy Horse 1 & 2 Allbreed Horse Show

LYONS, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 890
2 189
167

1 217
2 144

1 161
2 191
1 185

1 191

1 217

179
189
181
217

A O N -

Horse

Bey Ala Kazam
Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy
Silver Tango

Scenic By The Bay
Ultras Keep the Faith

Khan Charming Image
Wolf Creeks Clyde

Romance Of Monarch

Wolf Creeks Clyde

Scenic By The Bay

Ozarks Last Hurrah
Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy
Dirty Pine Chrome
Scenic By The Bay

Class Description

Shown By Owner
238 KSHA Hunt Seat Pleas. 19 & O
Judge: Misty McGinnis

Shawn Bryan Terry Craft

Amanda Barnum
Katie Haynes

Amanda Barnum
Katie Haynes
239 KSHA Hunt Seat Pleas. 18 & U

Judge: Misty McGinnis
Sequoia Wulf
Kaytelin Shinkle

Amanda Wulf
Wichita Riding Academy

240 KSHA WI/T English Equitation (Hunt Seat or Saddle Seat) Open, 19 & O
Judge: Misty McGinnis

Kelly Smith
Ashley Barnum

Kelly Smith
Ashley Barnum

241 KSHA W/T English Equitation (Hunt Seat or Saddle Seat) 18 & U
Judge: Misty McGinnis

Vivian Mallory Wichita Riding Academy

242 KSHA *Approved Adult W/T Hunt Seat Pleas.
Judge: Misty McGinnis

Ashley Barnum Ashley Barnum

243 KSHA *Beg. W/T Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & U

No Entries

244 KSHA Hunt Seat Equitation 19 & O (not to jump)

No Entries

245 KSHA Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & U (not to jump)
Judge: Misty McGinnis

Sequoia Wulf Amanda Wulf

246 KSHA Saddleseat Pleas. 18 & U
No Entries

247 KSHA Reg. Paint/Pinto English Pleas., Open (Hunt or Saddle Seat)

Judge: Misty McGinnis

Joanna Tillman Carol Hull
Amanda Barnum Amanda Barnum
Carl "CJ" JR Bickham Carol Hull
Sequoia Wulf Amanda Wulf

248 KSHA Reg. Palomino/Buckskin/Dun English Pleas., Open (Hung or Saddle Seat)

No Entries
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Hairy Horse 1 & 2 Allbreed Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary

LYONS, KS

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
249 KSHA Reg. Quarter Horses Hunter Under Saddle, Open
Judge: Misty McGinnis
1 181 Dirty Pine Chrome Carl "CJ" JR Bickham Carol Hull
250 KSHA Reg. Appaloosa & POA English Pleas., Open
Judge: Misty McGinnis
1 890 Bey Ala Kazam Shawn Bryan Terry Craft
251 KSHA Reg. Arabian & Half-Arabian English Pleas., Open
Judge: Misty McGinnis
1 890 Bey Ala Kazam Shawn Bryan Terry Craft
252 KSHA Reg. ASB Country Pleas., AM 3-Gaited Hunter Any Age
No Entries
253 KSHA Reg. Morgan English Pleas., Open (hunt or saddle seat)
Judge: Misty McGinnis
1 144 Ultras Keep the Faith Kaytelin Shinkle Wichita Riding Academy
254 KSHA *Approved Adult W/T Saddle Seat Equitation
No Entries
255 KSHA Reg. ASB Country Pleas., AM 3-Gaited English Any Age
No Entries
256 KSHA WI/T Disciplined Rail English Open
Judge: Misty McGinnis
1 161 Khan Charming Image Kelly Smith Kelly Smith
2 191 Wolf Creeks Clyde Ashley Barnum Ashley Barnum
257 KSHA *Approved Adult W/T Saddleseat
No Entries
258 KSHA Disciplined Rail English
Judge: Misty McGinnis
1 217 Scenic By The Bay Sequoia Wulf Amanda Wulf
2 189 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy Amanda Barnum Amanda Barnum
259 KSHA *Beg. W/T Saddle Seat 18 & U
Judge: Misty McGinnis
1 185 Romance Of Monarch Vivian Mallory Wichita Riding Academy
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Hairy Horse 1 & 2 Allbreed Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
LYONS, KS (785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

260 KSHA W/T Saddle Seat Open (all ages)
Judge: Misty McGinnis

1 185 Romance Of Monarch Vivian Mallory Wichita Riding Academy
2 159 Hi Hat Hattie Ellen Lamont Ellen Lamont

261 KSHA Show Hack, Open

No Entries

262 KSHA *Beg. W/T Saddle Seat Equitation 18 & U

No Entries
262b BREAK RING Arena DRAG if Needed & 20 Minutes Open Arena

No Entries

263 KSHA W/T Western Pleas. Open 19 & O
Judge: Misty McGinnis

1 198 KM Hot N Best Chelsey Tormey Chelsey Tormey
2 176 Slow Down Sister David Wetmore David Wetmore
3 183 BigTime Fancy Melissa Tetrick Melissa Tetrick
4 191 Wolf Creeks Clyde Ashley Barnum Ashley Barnum
264 KSHA W/T Western Pleas. Open 18 & U
Judge: Misty McGinnis
1 144 Ultras Keep the Faith Kaytelin Shinkle Wichita Riding Academy
265 KSHA Western Pleas. 18 & U
Judge: Misty McGinnis
1 187 ImAMechanicInHiHeels Lacey Winter Vickie Winter
2 558 Ms Impulsive Image Sequoia Wulf Julie Otero
3 144 Ultras Keep the Faith Kaytelin Shinkle Wichita Riding Academy
4 175 Skips To A Bega Buck Niomi Elizabeth Wolfley Niomi Elizabeth Wolfley
266 KSHA Western Pleas., Junior Horse (5 and under)
Judge: Misty McGinnis
1 175 Skips To A Bega Buck Niomi Elizabeth Wolfley Niomi Elizabeth Wolfley
267 KSHA Western Pleas., Senior Horse (6 and over)
Judge: Misty McGinnis
1 558 Ms Impulsive Image Sequoia Wulf Julie Otero
2 166 Orions Constellation Katie Haynes Katie Haynes
268 KSHA *Beg. W/T Western Pleas. 18 & U
Judge: Misty McGinnis
1 177 Hot Rod And Roses LJ Laczkoski Sheila Urban
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Hairy Horse 1 & 2 Allbreed Horse Show

LYONS, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 890
2 191
1 558

2 181
179

1 181

1 890

1 558
2 166
144

1 558
2 198
3 890
4 166
1 890

Horse

Bey Ala Kazam
Wolf Creeks Clyde

Ms Impulsive Image
Dirty Pine Chrome
Ozarks Last Hurrah

Dirty Pine Chrome

Bey Ala Kazam

Ms Impulsive Image
Orions Constellation
Ultras Keep the Faith

Ms Impulsive Image
KM Hot N Best
Bey Ala Kazam
Orions Constellation

Bey Ala Kazam

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

269 KSHA *Approved Adult W/T Western Pleas.

Judge: Misty McGinnis
Terry Craft
Ashley Barnum

Terry Craft
Ashley Barnum

270 KSHA Reg. Paint/Pinto Western Pleas., Open

Judge: Misty McGinnis

Sequoia Wulf Julie Otero
Carl "CJ" JR Bickham Carol Hull
Joanna Tillman Carol Hull

271 KSHA Reg. Quarter Horses Western Pleas., Open

Judge: Misty McGinnis
Carl "CJ" JR Bickham

Carol Hull

272 KSHA Reg. Palomino/Buckskin/Dun Western Pleas., Open

No Entries

273 KSHA Reg. Appaloosa & POA Western Pleas., Open

Judge: Misty McGinnis

Shawn Bryan Terry Craft
274 KSHA Saddleseat Pleas. Open
No Entries
275 KSHA Western Pleas., Open
Judge: Misty McGinnis
Sequoia Wulf Julie Otero

Katie Haynes
Kaytelin Shinkle

Katie Haynes
Wichita Riding Academy

276 KSHA Western Pleas. 19 & O
Judge: Misty McGinnis

Julie Otero Julie Otero
Chelsey Tormey Chelsey Tormey
Shawn Bryan Terry Craft

Katie Haynes Katie Haynes

277 KSHA Reg. Arabian & Half-Arabian Western Pleas., Open
Judge: Misty McGinnis

Shawn Bryan Terry Craft
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Hairy Horse 1 & 2 Allbreed Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
LYONS, KS (785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

278 KSHA Reg. ASB Country Pleas., AM 3-Gaited Western Any Age
Judge: Misty McGinnis

1 166 Orions Constellation Katie Haynes Katie Haynes
2 179 Ozarks Last Hurrah Joanna Tillman Carol Hull

279 KSHA Reg. Morgan Western Pleas.
No Entries

280 KSHA W/T Western Horsemanship Open 19 & O
Judge: Misty McGinnis

1 188 The Dude Has Pizazz Kim Albright Kim Albright
2 176 Slow Down Sister David Wetmore David Wetmore
191 Wolf Creeks Clyde Ashley Barnum Ashley Barnum

281 KSHA W/T Western Horsemanship Open 18 & U

No Entries
282 KSHA *Approved Adult W/T Western Horsemanship
Judge: Misty McGinnis

1 191 Wolf Creeks Clyde Ashley Barnum Ashley Barnum
2 890 Bey Ala Kazam Terry Craft Terry Craft

283 KSHA *Beg. W/T Western Horsemanship 18 & U
Judge: Misty McGinnis

1 177 Hot Rod And Roses LJ Laczkoski Sheila Urban
284 KSHA Western Horsemanship 19 & O
Judge: Misty McGinnis

1 558 Ms Impulsive Image Julie Otero Julie Otero
285 KSHA Western Horsemanship 18 & U

Judge: Misty McGinnis

1 558 Ms Impulsive Image Sequoia Wulf Julie Otero
2 187 ImAMechanicInHiHeels Lacey Winter Vickie Winter
175 Skips To A Bega Buck Niomi Elizabeth Wolfley Niomi Elizabeth Wolfley

286 KSHA WI/T Disciplined Rail Western Open
Judge: Misty McGinnis

1 188 The Dude Has Pizazz Kim Albright Kim Albright

2 176 Slow Down Sister David Wetmore David Wetmore

3 178 Peppy Addie Carmona Addie Carmona

4 191 Wolf Creeks Clyde Ashley Barnum Ashley Barnum
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Hairy Horse 1 & 2 Allbreed Horse Show

LYONS, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 558 Ms Impulsive Image

1 188 The Dude Has Pizazz

2 191 Wolf Creeks Clyde
178 Peppy

1 558 Ms Impulsive Image

1 188 The Dude Has Pizazz

2 178 Peppy

191 Wolf Creeks Clyde

1 558 Ms Impulsive Image

1 890 Bey Ala Kazam

Class Description
Shown By

287 KSHA Disciplined Rail Western
Judge: Misty McGinnis

Sequoia Wulf
288 KSHA W/T Ranch Riding, Open
Judge: Misty McGinnis

Kim Albright

Ashley Barnum
Addie Carmona

289 KSHA Ranch Riding, Open
Judge: Misty McGinnis
Sequoia Wulf
290 KSHA WI/T Ranch Rail Pleas. Class, Open

Judge: Misty McGinnis
Kim Albright
Addie Carmona
Ashley Barnum

291 KSHA Ranch Rail Pleas. Class, Open
Judge: Misty McGinnis
Sequoia Wulf

292 KSHA Reining Open
No Entries

292b BREAK Set Up Trail

No Entries

Owner

Julie Otero

Kim Albright
Ashley Barnum
Addie Carmona

Julie Otero

Kim Albright
Addie Carmona
Ashley Barnum

Julie Otero

293 KSHA Reg. Arabian & Half-Arabian Native Costume

Judge: Misty McGinnis
Shawn Bryan

294 KSHA Parade Horse/Pony Open

No Entries

Terry Craft
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Hairy Horse 1 & 2 Allbreed Horse Show

LYONS, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 61 RGS Hay Hustler

2 1741 Livin On A Legacy

3 60 Willow

4 144 Ultras Keep the Faith

5 2 Phantom Cowboy

6 1338 Midnight On Broadway

40 Paint Me Like Your French Girls

149 Me He Midnights Bobby Sox
156 Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer

1 189 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy

2 179 Ozarks Last Hurrah

1 181 Dirty Pine Chrome

2 176 Slow Down Sister

3 191 Wolf Creeks Clyde

1 558 Ms Impulsive Image

1 191 Wolf Creeks Clyde

1 177 Hot Rod And Roses

2 178 Peppy

1 2 Phantom Cowboy

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

295 KSHA In-Hand Trail (Yearlings, 2yos, Ponies, MINIs will count for Pinto IHT)

Judge: Misty McGinnis
Susan Muhlenkort
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Verena Bragg
Kaytelin Shinkle
Diana VanDyke
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Clayton Emel
Joanna Tillman
Carol Hull

296 KSHA Trail Horse, 19 & O
Judge: Misty McGinnis

Amanda Barnum
Carol Hull

297 KSHA WI/T Trail Horse Open
Judge: Misty McGinnis
Carol Hull

David Wetmore
Ashley Barnum

298 KSHA Trail Horse, 18 & U
Judge: Misty McGinnis
Sequoia Wulf
299 KSHA *Approved Adult W/T Trail
Judge: Misty McGinnis
Ashley Barnum
300 KSHA *Beg. W/T Trail 18 & U

Judge: Misty McGinnis
LJ Laczkoski
Addie Carmona

301 KSHA Hunter In Hand 14 Hands & Under

Judge: Misty McGinnis
Diana VanDyke

Susan Muhlenkort
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Wichita Riding Academy
Wichita Riding Academy
Diana VanDyke

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Clayton Emel

Carol Hull

Carol Hull

Amanda Barnum
Carol Hull

Carol Hull
David Wetmore
Ashley Barnum

Julie Otero

Ashley Barnum

Sheila Urban
Addie Carmona

Diana VanDyke
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